No Phase

e

Date match Billard
30/09/2023 2m80
30/09/2023 2m80
30/09/2023 2m80
30/09/2023 2m80
30/09/2023 2m80

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 1

Licence J1
020501N
140121H
020501N
140121H
102510S

Joueur 1
OLIVEIRA JOSE
POTIER LAURENT
OLIVEIRA JOSE
POTIER LAURENT
POILLY SERGE

PtsJ1

60
48
60
60
40

RepJ1

27
25
22
28
30

SerJ1

Pts Match J1 Moy J1

oNNON

Licence J2
2,22 1025108
1,92 107933H
2,72 107933H
2,14 1148417
1,33 1148417

Joueur 2 Pts J2
POILLY SERGE

VALADE FREDERIC
VALADE FREDERIC
ALEXANIAN JOEL
ALEXANIAN JOEL

40
60
43
50
60

Rep J2

27
25
22
28
30

Ser J2

21

11
16

Pts Match J2 Moy J2

N O ONO

NOMBD
1,48 2m80
2,4 2m80
1,95 2m80
1,78 2m80
2 2m80

Mode de jeu
1 Bande
1 Bande
1 Bande
1 Bande
1 Bande



